Industrial Communications7- 1 2
WLAN-9100
Features
• Features 11Mbps data rate by incorporating Direct Sequence
Spread Spectrum technology.
• Fully IEEE 802.11b compatible. Allows inter-operation among
multiple vendors.
• Technique operating in the unlicensed 2.4Ghz ISM band.

• Power comsumption: Tx: 12 V @ 450 mA
Rx: 12 V @ 320 mA
Ordering Information
❑❑❑❑❑ WLAN-9100A/WLAN-9100E/WLAN-9100J
11 Mbps Wireless LAN Access Point for US/European/Japan
standard
❑❑❑❑❑ ANT-2010 Directional antenna, 18 dBi, 50 W
❑❑❑❑❑ ANT-2011 Directional antenna, 13.9 dBi, 50 W
❑❑❑❑❑ ANT-2012 Non-directional antenna, 3 dBi, 50 W
❑❑❑❑❑ ANT-2013 Non-directional antenna, 0 dBi, 2 W
❑❑❑❑❑ ANT-2014 Non-directional antenna, w/MMCX connector
0 dBi, 10 W
❑❑❑❑❑ Connect-3010 30 cm MMCX-SMA connectorFCC
NEW
ETSI